
Pritika Autocast Limited – Shareholding Data as on 10.04.2015

Type of Security
(F- Fully Paid, P –
Partly Paid, L –
Lock –in etc)

Date up to which
securities are
under lock-in

Physical/ Demat

From To

10000 1 10000         F         -          Demat

210000 10001 220000      F&L      31/05/2018     Demat-Lock- in

650000 220001 870000        F        -         Demat

850000 870001 1720000      F&L   31/05/2018     Demat-Lock- in

3625100 1720001 5345100        F        -         Demat

100000 5345101 5445100     F&L     31/05/2018     Demat-Lock- in

234300 5445101 5679400       F        -         Demat

530000 5679401 6209400     F&L   31/05/2018     Demat-Lock- in

2309700 6209401 8519100       F        -         Demat

795000 8519101 9314100     F&L 31/05/2018     Demat-Lock- in

2712375 9314101 12026475       F       -         Demat

12026475

 Number of
securities

Distinctive numbers range


